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 2,149.0679 

 754.2744 

 20.2962 

 281.2492 

 3,664.0010 

 276.9961 

 2,830.0000 

 3,296.0634 

 3,173.8450 

 19.9859 

 3,835.7642 

 158.4236 

 1,920.2965 

 1.1579 

 0.7711 

 2.4204 

 392.2031 

 9,229.6654 

 425.9482 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,116.8319 

 742.9603 

 19.9918 

 277.0305 

 3,609.0410 

 272.8412 

 2,787.5500 

 3,246.6224 

 3,126.2373 

 19.6861 

 3,778.2277 

 156.0472 

 1,891.4921 

 1.1405 

 0.7595 

 2.3841 

 386.3201 

 9,091.2204 

 419.5590 

 2,181.3039 

 765.5885 

 20.6006 

 285.4679 

 3,718.9610 

 281.1510 

 2,872.4500 

 3,345.5044 

 3,221.4527 

 20.2857 

 3,893.3007 

 160.8000 

 1,949.1009 

 1.1753 

 0.7827 

 2.4567 

 398.0861 

 9,368.1104 

 432.3374 
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